UNOFFICIAL,COP

MORTGAGE MODIPICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

72130 <534

This Mortgage Modification Agreemant and Amendmant to
Agrsement and Disclosure Statement (*this Amendment"), is made
and antered into by and batween

S

(hereinatter, whether che or more, tha "Borrower”) and THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation (the
*"Bank”) .

WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into The Northern
Tra2s. Company Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
Statapant {(the "Agreesment") dated Januvary 24 » 1980,
pursusnt to which the Borrower may from time to time borrow
from to® Zank amounts not ta exceed the aggregate cutatanding
principal bzlance of $30,000.00 (the "Maximum Credit
Amount"); ]

WHEREZS, .the Borrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the Ban as Mortgagee an Eguity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Mor:gage") dated Januacy 24 v 1990 pursuant
to which the Borrowe! -1id mortgage, grant, warrant, and convey
to the Bank the propercy located in the County of _gook ’
State of Illinois, legally described in Exhibit A attached
herato and incorporated hereiy by refaerence, wnich has a street
addreas
of 114 Penn Couct,; Glenview, rilinois 60025
which Mortgage was recotded on _FRarch 7 1390 as

Document No. _90101717 by the office of the

po—

Racordar of Deeds cf such county)

WHEREAS, the Bank {a the curresnt holder of the A
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrcwer has requested thagp
the Maximum Credit Amount be lncreased from $.30,000.00
to $cn . 0an.aq o+ and the Bank is willing so . t¢ do provided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any further documents as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, preovisions and
conditions hereinafter contained.

Now, therefore, in consideration of the forequing and

of the mutual covenants herein contajined, the parties hereto
hereby agree as follows:




UNOFFIClA;LUC;,QEX:;

)

BXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 2-20-H-f-1l14 YOCGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PHRCENTAGE INTEREST
[N URE COMMON ELEMENTS [N PRINCETON VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM AS
DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT
NO. 59300376, IMN SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEASY 1/4 OF SECTION
21, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TAX NO., 04-21-203-002

901200




UNOFEICIALGORY 3 4

1. Amendment to Mortgaqe, The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the firat "Whereas" clause) is
hereby amended by substituting "$§ 000.00 *(new Maximum
c:aditlnmountl for "$30,000.00 original vwaximum Credit
Amount|. -

2. Amendment to Agreement. Pazagraph 2, page 1 of

the Agrsement amended by substituting “$50,000.00 " |new
Maximum Credit Amcunt) for "$.30:;000.00 " loriginal Maximum

Credit Amount),

3. Effsctive Date., Subject to the other terms and
conditions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Cradit Amount shall be effective and available upon the
expication of the Rorrower's tight to cescind under federal
Requiazion 2, 12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending).

¢, References. Wheraveac in the Mortgage, the
Agreement o any other lnatrument evidencing, securing ot
guaranteeinc cho loans madao pursvant to the Agrecment teference
ls made to the Mo-tgage or the Agreement, such cefarence shall
fzom and after the date hereof be deamed a referonce to the
Mortgage or the Aqreument as heroby modified and amended. From
and atter the date rereof the Mortgage shall secure locans up to
the amended Maximum Ciedjt Amount, with interesc therson, plus
any other suma and obligations stated therein to be secured
thateby.

5. Mo lmolied Amendmcrts. Except as exprossly
medified hereby, all of the tecra and conditions of the

Mortgage and the Agreement shall- rcand and cemain unchanged and
in full force and effect,

6, Miscellaneous, This Amendmint shall oxtend to and
be binding upon the parties heroto and chadr helrs, peraonal
cepresantatives, executors, succeasors and 293igns,

IN WITNESS WHERECF, the parties hersco have duly

executod this Amendment as of the day and year €1.8t above
wrltton. s ] | f"’".
Slgned and dated thla _ /& gy

DORROWER ;

Carol Swahy
THE HORPHERN TRUHI_ C

Attest: / By ' A/

- }"{zﬁfész/f’fﬂ&/ tes: . Jecond vied Pgoujdent....

ABSLSEANE Leceotat

-2-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

9 0k

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
jas

COUNTY OF C O 0 K)

1, forn L Lk , a Notary Public in and for
said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that Stephen Smaha and Carol Smaha personally
appeared before me and acknowledged that (s)he [they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as his(her) (their] their

::ee and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
orth.

MO EIIIIT M

“\'

"OFFIGIAL SEAL" Gggzp under '“hand and notarial seal this
KAREN L "GALEY D7 day of ' 19
Nobary tullic, “tae sl Hiinolg S
My Cui Mk es o 2%, 1994 / d /Cz &i Q& &E zﬁ lg?g :
Nﬁtary Public

My Commission Exzites: ?Z "7*6"?(/

STATE QF ILLINOIS)

)88
COUNTY QF C QO O K)

;, PATRICIA R COGAN

a Notary Public in and for

said Co nty, Ln the Stkge axorgggid do hereby certify

that yA r o C0A/pn  Vice President of THE
" NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and 778 2 %ag([c: » Aasistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMFANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons ‘wiirge names are subscribad
to the foregoing instrument as such _fice~?  Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are purscnolly Xnown to me to
be such Secovy  vice President and such Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in perzson and
acknowledged that they respectively signed and delivered and
attested the said instrument as their free and voluntary act as
such Jecdnvp Vice President and such Assistint Secretary,

as aforesaid, and as the frees and voluntary act oi 72 NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes theroxn set forth,

tESTTS06

Given unde® hapd_apd notaria}djea‘ this
/& df of / ' 19

(SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

TIIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED DY:
STEBOING NELSON, ESQ.
50 S. LASALLE OTREELT e V‘Kft .
CNICAGO, Il GOGY5 50 S. LaSalle Streot
(312) 444-3969 _ e Chicayo, 1I. 60678

Wt N iy

“OFFICIAL . SEal o §
‘pﬁ r‘H( A A (\Jk AN

HSuSultWIHHUP
Mr LUM'HIMOH RabHES b/éO;“Jdg

i NP

B=A




